Lindsay Goodstein, MD, an Otolaryngologist with Hearsay ENT Docs and Pennsylvania Snoring & Sleep Institute

Get to know Otolaryngologist Dr. Lindsay Goodstein, who serves patients throughout the State of Pennsylvania.



New York City, New York Dec 5, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Goodstein is a board certified otolaryngologist treating both adults and children. She joined Hearsay ENT Docs to provide quality, personalized care to the patients of Northwest Philadelphia and has opened an office in Spring House, just north of Ambler, Pennsylvania.

To better serve her patients, Dr. Goodstein offers same-day walk-in visits, hearing services, in-office myringotomy and tube placement, and allergy testing and immunotherapy.

"Every patient is unique, and I believe in taking the time to really listen to their concerns and needs in order to create a collaborative treatment plan that is tailored to their individual situation. I hope to create a welcoming and inclusive environment where patients feel comfortable discussing their concerns."

Trained in all areas of ENT, Dr. Goodstein provides comprehensive care for many conditions including sinus and allergy disease, hearing loss and tinnitus, voice and swallowing disorders, balance conditions, and pediatric otolaryngology.

Her hospital affiliations include Doylestown Hospital and Pennsylvania Hospital. She also performs surgeries at both the Doylestown Surgery Center and the Pennsylvania Hospital Surgery Center.

With a solid educational background, Dr. Goodstein received her Undergraduate Degree from Yale University and graduated magna cum laude from the University of Maryland School of Medicine, where she was elected to the Alpha Omega Alpha Honor Medical Society. She then completed her internship and residency training in otolaryngology–head and neck surgery at Thomas Jefferson University Hospital.

As a testament of her continued education, Dr. Goodstein is board certified in otolaryngology by the American Board of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery, which is a non-profit corporation that has set the mission of ensuring professional standards with certificates and memberships and has offered training in the fields of head neck surgery to professionals since 1924.

Among her professional affiliations, Dr. Goodstein is a member of the American Academy of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery, the American Academy of Otolaryngic Allergy, and the Pennsylvania Academy of Otolaryngology.

Otolaryngology is the oldest medical specialty in the United States. Pediatric otolaryngologists are primarily concerned with medical and surgical treatment of ear, nose, and throat diseases in children. They generally provide the following services: diagnosis and treatment of ear, nose, and throat disorders, as well as head and neck diseases.

When not at work, Dr. Goodstein enjoys spending time with her husband and two young children, hiking, running, and playing pickleball.

Learn More about Dr. Lindsay Goodstein:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/81828824-Lindsay-Goodstein-Ear-Nose-and-Throat-Doctor-ENT

or through Hearsay ENT Docs, https://drlindsaygoodstein.com/about

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Lindsay Goodstein, MD

See on IssueWire